Texpoo! Insurance
TexPool Available
TexPool Operating
TexPool Permanent
FNB Operating
FNB Payroll

FNB Insurance
FNB Available
FNB Permanent
FNB IRC/125

FNB Holding

FNB Water Grants
FNB Unclaimed

Totals

Beginning
Balance

$1,337,363.27
$412,742.41
$22,200,913.45
$1,132,149.87
$2,191,338.83
$6,889.28
$29,083.38
$31,285.64
$6,141.78
$23,780.91
$567,925.15
$950.00
$15,227.49

$27,955,801.46

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

Investment Register on back

Revenues

$4,722.49
$1,742.20
$92,424.86
$4,704.17
$834,257.03
$7.47
$22,357.95
$2.45
$0.50
$2.02
$48.24
$28,462.74
$1.25

$988,733.37

Disbursements

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,908,237.66
$604,386.49
$453,467.52
$17,817.88
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,983,909.54

MONTHLY TREASURER’S REPORT
BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER,
OCTOBER 2024

Transfer
In

$0.00
$4,786.16
$0.00

$0.00
$828,462.74
$604,386.49
$440,806.45
$0.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,878,442.34

Submitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026

Transfer Ending Balance

Out

$420,000.00
$0.00
$800,000.00
$4,786.16
$625,192.94
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.50

$0.00

$0.00
$28,462.74
$0.00

$1,878,442.34

$922,085.76
$419,270.77
$21,493,338.31
$1,132,067.88
$1,320,628.01
$6,896.75
$38,790.26
$13,470.71
$6,141.78
$23,782.93
$567,973.39
$950.00
$15,228.74

$25,960,625.29

Investments
Redeemed

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

County Judge, Todd Teftejler

Commlssmner Pcti Ge

Commissioner,Pct#2 Dustin Nicholyff

Investments
Purchased

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Demand
Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,320,628.01
$6,896.75
$38,790.26
$13,470.71
$6,141.78
$23,782.93
$567,973.39
$950.00
$15,228.74

Investment
Balance

$922,085.76
$419,270.77
$21,493,338.31
$1,132,067.88
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1,993,862.57 $23,966,762.72

Total
Deposits

$922,085.76
$419,270.77
$21,493,338.31
$1,132,067.88
$1,320,628.01
$6,896.75
$38,790.26
$13,470.71
$6,141.78
$23,782.93
$667,973.39
$950.00
$15,228.74

$25,960,625.29

Commissioner, Pcti#4 Jay W.Miller



UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

OCTOBER 2024

ACCOUNT AMOUNT TWSFERRED ouT TRANSFERRED IN EARNED INTEREST

TexPool Operating $21,493,338.31 - - $92,424.86
TexPool Insurance $922,085.76 e $4,722.49
TexPool Perm School $1,132,067.88 $4,786.16 $4,704.17
TexPool Avail School $419,270.77 $4,786.16 $1,742.20
FNB Avail $13,470.71 $2.45
FNB Perm $6,141.78 $0.50
FNB Holding $567,973.39 $48.24
FNB Insurance $38,780.26 $4.19
FNB Operating $1,320,628.01 $211.97
TOTALS $25,913,756.87 $4,786.16 $4,786.16 $103,861.07




UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

OCTOBER 2024

ACCOUNT ) A_!\/IOUNT 'LB_ANSFERRED ouT TRANSFERRED IN EARNED INTEREST

TexPool Operating $21,493,338.31 $92,424.86
TexPool Insurance 5922,085.76 v e $4,722.49
TexPool Perm School $1,132,067.88 $4,786.16) $4,704.17
TexPool Avail School $419,270.77 $4,786.16 $1,742.20
FNB Avail $13,470.71 ' $2.45
FNB Perm $6,141.78 ] $0.50
FNB Holding $567,973.39 $48.24
FNB Insurance $38,780.26 $4.19
FNB Operating $1,320,628.01 $211.97
TOTALS $25,913,756.87 $4,786.16 $4,786.16 5103,861.07




