MONTHLY TREASURER'S REPORT

BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER, OCTOBER 2024

	Beginning Balance	Revenues	Disbursements	Transfer In	Transfer Out	Ending Balance	Investments Redeemed	Investments Purchased	Demand Balance	Investment Balance	Total Deposits
Texpool Insurance	\$1,337,363.27	\$4,722.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$420,000.00	\$922,085.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$922,085.76	\$922,085.76
TexPool Available	\$412,742.41	\$1,742.20	\$0.00	\$4,786.16	\$0.00	\$419,270.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$419,270.77	\$419,270.77
TexPool Operating	\$22,200,913.45	\$92,424.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$800,000.00	\$21,493,338.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,493,338.31	\$21,493,338.31
TexPool Permanent	\$1,132,149.87	\$4,704.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,786.16	\$1,132,067.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,132,067.88	\$1,132,067.88
FNB Operating	\$2,191,338.83	\$834,257.03	\$1,908,237.65	\$828,462.74	\$625,192.94	\$1,320,628.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,320,628.01	\$0.00	\$1,320,628.01
FNB Payroll	\$6,889.28	\$7.47	\$604,386.49	\$604,386.49	\$0.00	\$6,896.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,896.75	\$0.00	\$6,896.75
FNB Insurance	\$29,093.38	\$22,357.95	\$453,467.52	\$440,806.45	\$0.00	\$38,790.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38,790.26	\$0.00	\$38,790.26
FNB Available	\$31,285.64	\$2.45	\$17,817.88	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$13,470.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,470.71	\$0.00	\$13,470.71
FNB Permanent	\$6,141.78	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$6,141.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,141.78	\$0.00	\$6,141.78
FNB IRC/125	\$23,780.91	\$2.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,782.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,782.93	\$0.00	\$23,782.93
FNB Holding	\$567,925.15	\$48.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$567,973.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$567,973.39	\$0.00	\$567,973.39
FNB Water Grants	\$950.00	\$28,462.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28,462.74	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$950.00
FNB Unclaimed	\$15,227.49	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,228.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,228.74	\$0.00	\$15,228.74
Totals	\$27,955,801.46	\$988,733.37	\$2,983,909.54	\$1,878,442.34	\$1,878,442.34	\$25,960,625.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,993,862.57	\$23,966,762.72	\$25,960,625.29

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

Investment Register on back

Submitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026

County Judge, Todd Tefteller

Commissioner Pct#1 Gene Dolle

Commissioner, Pct#2 Dustin Nicholson

Brandy Vick County Treasurer

Commissioner Pct#3 Michael Ashley

Commissioner, Pct#4 Jay W.Miller

UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY OCTOBER 2024

-				-	
ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	TRANSFERRED OUT	TRANSFERRED IN	EARNED INTEREST	
<u> </u>					
TexPool Operating	\$21,493,338.31	maj njet	*4'	\$92,424.86	
TexPool Insurance	\$922,085.76	and the second	s.en	\$4,722.49	
TexPool Perm School	\$1,132,067.88	\$4,786.16	,, -	\$4,704.17	
TexPool Avail School	\$419,270.77		\$4,786.16	\$1,742.20	
FNB Avail	\$13,470.71			\$2.45	
FNB Perm	\$6,141.78		,	\$0.50	
FNB Holding	\$567,973.39			\$48.24	
FNB Insurance	\$38,780.26			\$4.19	
FNB Operating	\$1,320,628.01	-		\$211.97	
TOTALS	\$25,913,756.87	\$4,786.16	\$4,786.16	\$103,861.07	
					
					

UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY OCTOBER 2024

A CCOUNT	ANGUNT	TRANSFERRED OUT	TRANSFERRED IN		EARNED INTEREST	
ACCOUNT	AMOUNT			INARASI ERRED NA	Elitates merantes	
TexPool Operating	\$21,493,338.31	- 44	**		\$92,424.86	
TexPool Insurance	\$922,085.76	1 4200 600			\$4,722.49	
TexPool Perm School	\$1,132,067.88	\$4,786.16	, a		\$4,704.17	
TexPool Avail School	\$419,270.77			\$4,786.16	\$1,742.20	
FNB Avail	\$13,470.71				\$2.45	
FNB Perm	\$6,141.78				\$0.50	
FNB Holding	\$567,973.39				\$48.24	
FNB Insurance	\$38,780.26				\$4.19	
FNB Operating	\$1,320,628.01				\$211.97	
TOTALS	\$25,913,756.87	\$4,786.16		\$4,786.16	\$103,861.0	
-						